State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

Oil Conservation Division

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

District IV 220 S. St. Fran			1 97505		O South St. Santa Fe, NI					\boxtimes A	MENDED REPORT	
220 S. St. Fran	I.						HO	RIZATION	TO	TRANS	PORT	
Operator n	ame and	Address						² OGRID Nun				
LEGACY			- 1	³ Reason for Filing Code/			tive Date					
P.O. BO				NW / 6-7-14				itive Date				
MIDLAND, TX 79702 API Number									ool Code			
30 -025-41763 JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7RVRS					33820							
7 Property Code 312454 S Property Name COOPER JAL UNIT						Well No.				Vell Number	er	
II. 10 Su	rface Lo		OOFER.	IAL UN	111					002		
Ul or lot no.	Section	Townshi		Lot Idn	Feet from the			Feet from the		West line	County	
В	24	248	36E		1180'	NORTH		2180'	E	AST	LEA	
UL or lot	ttom Ho	le Loca Townshi		I at Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Foot from the	Foet	West line	County	
no.	Section	Townsin	p Kange	Lot Itali	rect from the	140t HI/ South	inic	rect from the	Lasti	TT CSC IIIIC	County	
12 Lse Code	13 Produc	ing Method	14 Gas Co	onnection	15 C-129 Perr	nit Number	16 C	-129 Effective	Date	17 C-1	29 Expiration Date	
Р		P		-14							•	
III. Oil		-		-14	l							
18 Transpor		s irans	orters		19 Transpor	rter Name					²⁰ O/G/W	
OGRID		and Address										
24650		TARGA MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC									GAS	
		1000 LOUISIANA STE. 4700, HOUSTON, TX 77002										
34053											OIL	
34053		PLAINS MARKETING L.P.								NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	OIL	
		PO BOX 4648, HOUSTON, TX 77210-4648										
79.90	22.2											
												
IV. We	ll Comp	letion D	ata									
21 Spud D	ate	22 Rea	dy Date	T	²³ TD	²⁴ PBTD		25 Perfora			²⁶ DHC, MC	
5/13/1		6/7	//14		3,850'	3,800'		3074'-32	292'		4762	
²⁷ H	ole Size	28 Casing &		g & Tubi	ng Size	²⁹ Depth S		et		30 Sacks Cement		
12	-1/4"	8-5/8" Csg			g	1,2	223'			24	245 sks	
7 7/033			7 1/2n G			2.6				740 sks		
7-7/8"			5-1/2" Csg			3,850'			740 SKS			
			2-	7/8" Th	g	3.0	25'					
					-		_					
V. Wel	Test D	ata										
31 Date Nev			livery Date	33	Test Date	34 Test l	Lengi	th 35 T	og. Pr	essure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure	
6/7/14		6/7/14		6/11/14		24 Hours			70 PSI		66 PSI	
37 Choke 5		38 Oil			9 Water	40 Gas		· -	/U F	-	41 Test Method	
			. 1		/	1		100				
O r to	-161		3.0	<u> </u>	207.0	47	.0	6V	I A PRIT -	NI DE INC	PUMPING	
					Division have we is true and			OIL CONSER	VATI(N DIVISIO	JN .	
complete to t	he best of	my know	edge and be	lief.			_	2/1/2		1		
Signature: XQUIA 120					Approved by:							
Printed name	: WWV	V V	V L			Title:	1	1	/	1	Datus laves E-	
	LAURA	PINA									Petroleum Eng	
Title: COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR						Approval Date	::	108/0	2/	2		
E-mail Addre		LIMNCE	COOKDINA	TUK				a Ha	41			
		@legacylp						- E				
Date: Phone: 432-689-5200												
03/02/17			43	AU .		data and						

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

lpina@legacylp.com

03/02/17

Phone:

432-689-5200

Date:

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office Oil Conservation Division District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. M AMENDED REPORT District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT I. Operator name and Address **OGRID** Number LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING LP 240974 3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date P.O. BOX 10848 NW / 6-7-14 MIDLAND, TX 79702 ⁴ API Number 5 Pool Name Pool Code 30 -025-41763 LANGLIE MATTIX;7RVRS-Q-G 37240 Property Code 8 Property Name Well Number 602 COOPER JAL UNIT 312454 II. 10 Surface Location East/West line Range | Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South line Ul or lot no. Section Township Feet from the County B 24 248 36E 1180' NORTH 2180' EAST LEA 11 Bottom Hole Location Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line UL or lot Section Township Range Feet from the County 12 Lse Code Producing Method Code Gas Connection Date 15 C-129 Permit Number 16 C-129 Effective Date ¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date 6-7-14 III. Oil and Gas Transporters 18 Transporter ¹⁹ Transporter Name 20 O/G/W OGRID and Address 24650 TARGA MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC GAS 1000 LOUISIANA STE. 4700, HOUSTON, TX 77002 34053 PLAINS MARKETING L.P. OIL PO BOX 4648, HOUSTON, TX 77210-4648 IV. Well Completion Data 21 Spud Date 22 Ready Date 23 TD 24 PBTD 25 Perforations 26 DHC, MC 5/13/14 6/7/14 3,850 3,800 3518'-3730' 4762 27 Hole Size 28 Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement 12-1/4" 8-5/8" Csg 1,223 245 sks 7-7/8" 5-1/2" Csg 3,850 740 sks 2-7/8" Tbg 3,025 V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 33 Test Date 32 Gas Delivery Date 34 Test Length 35 Tbg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 6/7/14 6/11/14 70 PSI 66 PSI 6/7/14 24 Hours 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 41 Test Method 40 Gas 69.0/70 PUMPING 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: ma Printed name: Title: LAURA PINA Petroleum Engineer Approval Date: Title: COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR E-mail Address: